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MANDEVILLE SOCIAL

BEER

Domestic Long Necks
Bud, Bud Light, Coors Light,
Yuengling, Michelob Ultra

Premium Long Necks

Modelo, Dos XX, Stella, Newcastle,
Fat Tire, Corona, Woodchuck

LA Brews

Abita, Paradise Park, Holy Roller,
Catahoula, El Dorado,Jucifer,
Gleason, Canebrake, Envie

COCKTAILS
Amys Alligator

Just like its name sake made w Melon
Liquor, OJ, and sass.

Comicon
Our twist on a Tom Collins
Juanitas Rita

Gerry's mom's recipe made w Agave
Nectar

Lakeview Lemonade

A refreshing take on a hard lemonade.

Northshore Breeze

Kickback with this dark & light rum

drink kicked up w some pineapple.
Mi Mamacita

A spiced up Pineapple Rum delight.
Roll The Dice

Play your luck w this cognac treat.

BAR MENU

$3.50

$4.50

$5.00

$11.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$11.00

$11.00

$14.00

SPIRITS & WINES

Single Mixed $5.00
Double Mixed $10.00
Cutwaters $7.00
Hard Seltzers $5.00
House Red $5.00

Bottle $15
House White $5.00

Bottle $15

DRINKS

Canned Drink $1.00
Fountain Drink $2.00
Kids Juice $2.00
Bottled Water $2.50
Bottled Drink $2.50
Energy Drink $4.00




