

BAR MENU

BEER		SPIRITS & WINES	
Domestic Long Necks	\$3.50	Single Mixed	\$5.00
Bud, Bud Light, Coors Light, Yuengling, Michelob Ultra Premium Long Necks Modelo, Dos XX, Stella, Newcastle, Fat Tire, Corona, Woodchuck LA Brews		Double Mixed	\$10.00
	\$4.50	Cutwaters	\$7.00
		Hard Seltzers	\$5.00
	\$5.00	House Red	\$5.00
		Bottle	\$15
Abita, Paradise Park, Holy Roller,		House White	\$5.00
Catahoula, El Dorado, Jucifer, Gleason, Canebrake, Envie		Bottle	\$15
COCKTAILS		DRINKS	
Amys Alligator Just like its name sake made w Melon Liquor, OJ, and sass.	\$11.00	Canned Drink	\$1.00
		Fountain Drink	\$2.00
Comicon	\$12.00	Kids Juice	\$2.00
Our twist on a Tom Collins		Bottled Water	\$2.50
Juanitas Rita	\$12.00	Bottled Drink	\$2.50
Gerry's mom's recipe made w Agave Nectar		Energy Drink	\$4.00
Lakeview Lemonade	\$12.00		
A refreshing take on a hard lemonade.			
Northshore Breeze	\$11.00		
Kickback with this dark & light rum drink kicked up w some pineapple.			
Mi Mamacita	\$11.00		
A spiced up Pineapple Rum delight.			
Roll The Dice	\$14.00		
Play your luck w this cognac treat.			